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o 

Sl No Name of the employee Designation Email-id at AUS Web Mail 
Server 

(@aus.ac.in) 
1 Prof. Dilip Chandra Nath Vice-Chancellor v c 
2 Prof. Sanjib Bhattacharjee Registrar r egistrar 
3 Prof Sumanash Dutta Finance Officer(i/c) f  
4 Dr. SuprabirDuttaRoy Controller of Examinations c oe 
5 Dr. Arun KumarSharma Librarian  
6 Dr. Debasis kar Director, CDC d ir_cdc 
7 Dr. Angshu Maan Sen Director,Computer Centre d ir_cc 
8 Dr. Subhabrata Dutta DSW d sw 
9 Dr.P.B.Mazumder Proctor p roctor 
10 Shri Partha Pratim Paul CPIO p io 

 
 

11 

 
 

Shri Jayanta Bhattacharjee 

 
Joint Registrar(Examinations- 
PG) jayanta.bhattacharjee 

12 ----------------- Joint Registrar (Finance) ----------------- 

 
13 

 
Shri Pradosh Kiran Nath 

Joint Registrar(Examinations- 
TDC) p 

 
radosh.kiran.nath 

 
14 ShriManoj Kumar De 

Deputy Registrar(Academics & 
Establishment) manoj.kumar.de 

15 Dr. Sumana Chakraborty Sarmah Deputy Librarian s umana.chakraborty.sarmah 
16 Shri Seemanta Paul Executive Engineer s eemanta.paul 

 
17 

 
Shri Debashish Chakraborty 

Deputy Registrar(Academic) 
d 

 
ebashish.chakraborty 

18 Shri Shubhadeep Dhar Deputy Registrar(O)(Exam-TDC) s 
 

hubhadeep.dhar 

19 Shri Abdul Hassan Choudhury Assistant Registrar(Academics & a 
Research) 

bdul.hassan.choudhury 

20 Shri Niharendu Dhar AssistantRegistrar(Exam-PG) n iharendu.dhar 
21 Shri Pinak Pani Nath Purkayastha AssistantRegistrar(Establishment)  

22 Shri Debashish Chakraborty Public Relation Officer  

23 Shri Samar Ch. Seal Sharma AssistantRegistrar(Finance)  

24 Dr. Subrata Sinha System Analyst s ubrata.sinha 

25 Shri Sobhan Kumar Bedajna System Analyst s obhan.kumar.bedajna 

26 Shri K. Anand Kumar Singha Networking Engineer k .anand.kr.singha 
27 Dr. L. Dibamoni Singh Deputy Director(Sports) l. dibamoni.singh 
28 Shri Apurbajyoti Mazumder Assistant Librarian a purbajyoti.mazumder 
29 Dr. Darshana Patoa Medical Officer d arshana.patoa 
30 Dr.Shatabhisa Chakraborti Lady Medical Officer  
31 Shri Kallol Das Talukdar Information Scientist k allol.das.talukdar 
32 Shri Amit Uraon Assistant Librarian  
33 Shri Dalbahadur Rai Assistant Registrar d 

(Estate) 
albahadur.rai 

34 Shri Debanon Dey Purkayastha Assistant Engineer(Civil) d ebanon.dey.purkayastha 

35 Shri Partha Pratim Dey Assistant Engineer(Electrical) p artha.pratim.dey 

36 Shri Nirmalya Sharma Ray Estate Officer  
 



 

37 Shri Abdul Jalil Section Officer abdul.jalil 
 

38 
 

Smt. Bhairabi Choudhury 
Section Officer 
Finance(Entitlement) 

 
bhairabi.choudhury 

39 Smt. Ila Das Section Officer(SOT) illa.das 
 

 
40 

 
Shri Pulak Dhar 

 
Section 
Officer( Estate)  

 
pulak.dhar 

 
41 

 
Shri Angshuman Dutta 

Section Officer(Engineering Cell)  
angshuman.dutta 

42 Shri Sabil Ahmed Barbhuiya Section Officer(Exam - TDC) sabil.ahmed.barbhuiya 
 

43 
 
 

Shri Biswajit Das 

 
SO(SOT) 

 
 
biswajit.das 

44  
 

Shri Ajoy Paul 

Section Officer 
(Finance-BU) 

 
 
ajoy.paul 

45  
 

Smt Ajanta Bhattacharjee 

 
Section Officer 
(Examinations-PG) 

 

46  
 

Shri Dipak Dey 

 
Section Officer 
(Establishment - II) 

 

 
47 

 
Shri Ashish shankar Dutta 

Section Officer(VCO and 
Recruitment Cell) 

 

48 Supratim Choudhury P.S. to V.C  
 

49 
 
Partha Sarathi Bhattacharjee 

P.S. to Registrar  

 
50 

Joydeep Choudhury P.S. to F.O.  

51 Faruque Ahmed Laskar SO(Establishment - I)  

52 Nimni Das SO(Academic)  

 


